
2008 Women’s Lakeshore CEW 

 
Team 

Rector ~ Kris Prowls 

Rector Advisor ~ Lynn Krupka 

1st Assistant ~ Pam LeGreve 

2nd Assistant ~ Karen Valenta 

Eucharistic Chapel ~ Valerie Westerhausen 

Speaker’s Chapel ~ Deb Miller, Kim Reel 

Liturgy / Music / Reconciliation ~ Michelle Jirikowic, Gloria Koeppel, Marie Steeber, Ellen Wilhelm 

Table Leaders ~ Tracy Bandt, Chrissy Georgenson, Kathy Klestinski, Jan Sanders, Donna Smith, Tina Wagner, 

Jane Winans 

Kitchen ~ Jill Ahl, Jan Jacobson,  

Spiritual Director ~ Dcn. Rich Bahnaman 

Self-Knowledge ~ Joyce Rolland 

Ideals ~ Betsy Scheuer 

Grace ~ Delores Petska 

Study ~ Candy Trochil 

Sacraments ~ Dcn. Steve VanDeHey 

Piety ~ Karean VanEss 

Layperson/ Apostolic Action ~ Cathie Lodel 

Community Support ~ Lynn Krupka 

Reconciliation ~ Fr. Dave Zimmerman, Fr. Dan Schuster, Fr. Tom Long, Fr. Dan Felton, Fr. Dick Klingeisen 

Friday Team Liturgy ~ Fr. Dick Klingeisen 

Saturday Liturgy of the Word ~ Dcn. Rich Bahnaman 

Sunday Liturgy ~ Fr. Dan Schuster 

 

New Candidates Repeat Candidates  

Diane Baumgart Mary Kay Trekker Kathy Bruette   

Amie Ciriacks Sharon Wojta Linda Dobinski 

Sue Giebel  Cathy Duescher 

Tena Hartwig  Sara Nett 

April Jaure  Kathy Tienor 

Jean Kleckner  Timi Wojcik 

Lisa Knipp 

Jennifer Loos 

Whitney Nett 

Bobbie Novak 

Nan Oswald 

Amy Pendergast 

Veronica Reinboldt 

Amanda Roeh 

Jean Smith 

 



2009 Men’s Lakeshore CEW 

 
Team 

Rector ~ Steve Sanders 

Rector Advisor ~ Steve Krupka 

1st Assistant ~ Mark LeGreve 

2nd Assistant ~ Michael Valenta 

Eucharistic Chapel ~ Greg Jirik 

Speaker’s Chapel ~ George Jacobsen, Scott Reel 

Liturgy / Music / Reconciliation ~ Mike Cisler, Jerrod Jirikowic, John Nowak, Mike Reel 

Table Leaders ~ Nick Dolezal, Dave Scheuer, Michael Tyeptanar, Dan Wagner, Tom Weber 

Kitchen ~ Paul Jacobson, Mike LeGreve 

Spiritual Director ~ Dcn. Bob Beehner 

Self-Knowledge ~ James Lenk 

Ideals ~ Kevin Sturm 

Grace ~ Fr. Bob Kabat 

Study ~ Mick Rolland 

Sacraments ~ Fr. Dan Schuster 

Piety ~ Mike Snell 

Apostolic Action ~ Paul Johnsrud 

Layperson ~ Jim Nowak 

Community Support ~ Tom Brull 

Reconciliation ~ Fr. Dick Klingeisen, Fr. Dan Schuster, Fr. Matt Simonar, Fr. Sam Jadin 

Friday Team Liturgy ~ Fr. Dick Klingeisen 

Saturday Liturgy ~ Fr. Dan Schuster 

Sunday Liturgy ~ Fr. Gerald Foley 

 

New Candidates Repeat Candidates  

Marty Ciriacks Bernie Brouchoud 

Scott Gordon Chuck Denor 

Brian Hartwig Dennis Einertson 

Kyle Hartwig Ken LeGreve 

Mike Holschbach Steve Naidl 

Brian Karman Harley Roffers 

Mark Knipp Larry Wojcik 

John Koss 

Dan Matthias 

Eugene Nowak 

Terry Schumacher 

Steve VanDeHey 

Brian Wlader 

Jerry Wojta 

Dan Zellner  



Spring 2009 Women’s Lakeshore CEW 

 
Team 

Rector ~ Joyce Rolland 

Rector Advisor ~  

1st Assistant ~ Mary Hutchison 

2nd Assistant ~ Deb Miller 

Eucharistic Chapel ~ Betsy Scheuer 

Speaker’s Chapel ~ Mary Jane Beehner, Lyn Brouchoud 

Liturgy / Music / Reconciliation ~ Bette Bahnaman, Rose Marie Derks, Dana Dolezal, Vicki Lenaerts,  

Table Leaders ~ Cathy Duescher, Sue Giebel, Debbie Kaufmann, Maria Lenk, Patti Rathsack 

Kitchen ~ Mary Smith 

Spiritual Director ~ Dcn. Bob Beehner 

Self-Knowledge ~  

Ideals ~ Mary Kay Trekker or Tina Wagner? 

Grace ~ Peg VanDeHey 

Study ~ Tracy Bandt 

Sacraments ~ Sr. Jackie Spaniola 

Piety ~ Sue Jirik 

Apostolic Action ~ Karen Valenta 

Layperson ~ Missy LeGreve 

Community Support ~ Marcia Lemberger 

Reconciliation ~ Fr. Dick Klingeisen, Fr. Matt Simonar, Fr. Dan Schuster, Fr. Tom Long, Fr. Dan Felton 

Friday Team Liturgy ~ Fr. Dick Klingeisen 

Saturday Liturgy ~ Fr. Gerald Foley 

Sunday Liturgy ~ Waldo 7:30 Mass 

 

New Candidates Repeat Candidates  

Carrie Baumann Jean Dubord 

Janet Brunwin Nancy Fuller 

Kari Check Heidi Malley 

Kathleen Gagnon 

Jody Gauthier 

Molly Johnson 

Ida Krall 

Wendy Leiterman 

Dionne Maedke 

Sandy Muench 

Connie Petska 

Stephanie Simmons 

Rani Steeber-Beckner 

Ann Wilhelm 

Suzanne Zellner 

   


